
Key Dates 2025-2026

AUGUST
Pre-planning
Open House
Convocation (1st Day of School)
Parent-Teacher Conference 
     (Pk3-8th Grade Early Dismissal)

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
Blessing of the Animals
End of the 1st 9 Weeks
Fall Break

NOVEMBER
Grandparents Day
    (11:30am Dismissal)
Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY
Parent Teacher Conference Day
    PK3 - 8th Grade
    11:30am Early Dismissal
Winter Break

MARCH
End of the 3rd 9 Weeks

APRIL

MAY

Labor Day (School Closed)

Monday, August 4 - Wednesday August 6
Tuesday, August 5
Thursday, August 7
Wednesday, August 20

Monday, September 1

Friday, October 3
Friday, October 11
Monday, October 13 -
Friday, October 17

Friday, November 7

Monday, November 24 -
Friday, November 28

Lessons and Carols
Early Childhood Pageant
End of the 2nd 9 Weeks
    (11:30am Early Dismissal)
Christmas Break

Thursday, December 18
Friday, December 19

Monday, December 22 - 
Monday, January 5

Monday, January 5
Tuesday, January 6
Monday, January 19

Faculty In-Service Day
Classes Resume
MLK Holiday (School Closed)

Wednesday, February 4

Monday, February 16 -
Tuesday, February 17

Friday, March 13

Good Friday Holiday
Spring Break

Friday, April 3 

AP Exams
High School Honors Night
Baccalaureate
Graduation
Last Day of School
    End of the 4th 9 Weeks
    11:30am Early Dismissal
Post Planning

TBD
Thursday, May 14
Friday, May 15
Saturday, May 16
Friday, May 22

Tuesday, May 26 - 
Wednesday, May 27

Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10


